

ASME Codes and Standards Participation Acknowledgement Form

	ge my responsibility to comply with one of the following in c s and reappointments to ASME Codes and Standards activities	
Con-	have read and agree to comply with Society Policies <u>P-15.7</u> Ethics, <u>P-15.4</u> Ethical Conduct Violation Procedures, <u>P-15.8</u> Conflicts of Interest, <u>P-15.9</u> Policy Against Discrimination (Including Discriminatory Harassment) - Members, <u>P15.14</u> Code of Conduct and <u>P-14.6</u> Society Name, Logo, Seal, Emblem, Initials, Titles, Identification, and Certificates.	
	NOTE: Members of ASME Codes and Standards Committees should periodically check for policy updates at http://www.asme.org/about-asme/governance/asme-society-policies .	
	As an employee of a government agency, I agree to follow a Code of Ethics and /or Policy on Conflict of Interest administered by the pertinent jurisdiction or governmental agency.	
Further, I acknowledge that copyright and all rights in all materials produced by ASME Codes and Standards Committees are owned by ASME, that ASME may register copyright in its own name, and that the only permitted reproduction of ASME copyrighted material is for Committee business.		
Signature	»: [Date:
	e:(Please Print)	
	(Flease Filiit)	
	l:	
Staff Contact	::	